123, 1:09 PM

Scheols - REG Rautes

=3IUC

Eguiement Sarus || Lag &

ScHoots - JUPITER MIDDLE (1731) - REG RouTss

AM RCUTES
Salect Route v

1

N

1"
12
13
14
15

16

"\ SIoP

Reutes for 2023-2024 have bean pubiished. Rautas and times ara subjact to charge.

MID-DAY ROUTES PM RCUTES
Select Route v Select Route v
DDisplay Students at Each Stop
Palm Beach School District

Bus Route Schedule - Summary Raport
/_\ BUS ROUTES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

JUPITER MIDDLE 9:30 AM - 4:05 PM

DDRESS
JUPITER MIDDLE (15245 N. MILITARY TRAIL)
Stop Remark: START 9/21/20 MON-THURSDAY

MILITARY TRL & 1ST ST, JUPITER

CENTRAL BLVD & RIVERWALK LN, JUPITER

6701 CHURCH ST, JUPITER

INDIANTOWN RD & JUPITER FARMS RD, JUPITER
INDIANTOWN RD & HAYNIE LN, JUPITER
CENTRALBLYD & LONGSHORE DR, JUPITER
ROEBUCK RD & JUPITZR LANDINGS DR, JUPITER
LOXAHATCHEE RIVER RD & WOOD LAKE RD, JUPITER
LOXAHATCHEE RIVER RD & EAGLES NEST, JUPITER
LOXAHATCHEE RIVER RD & CENTER ST, JUPITER
CENTER ST & N LOXAHATCHEE DR, JUPITER
TEQUESTA DR & SEABROOK RD, TEQUESTA

US-1 & A1A, JUPITER

INDIANTOWN RD & PALM AVE, JUPITER

OCEAN WAY & VIA CAMERON, JUPITER

BUS ROUTES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Technical Issues? Email Jerry Myvmran: jerry.nyman@oalmbaachsehcals.org
5!

LOCATION

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

sw

SW

SW

NE

S, S 2 S R NI B S S e i L

ACTIVITY ROUTES

IME
5:45PM

5:50éM
5:55PM
5.57PM
6:10PM
6:13PM
€:2CPM
6:23PM
6:30PM
6:33PM
6:35PM
6:37PM
6:40PM
6:45PM
6:50PM

6:53PM

NA12 v

0V ACTWITY

N Tt

—



1/23, 1:08 PM

Schools - REG Routes

BAMNSPORTATIONM INTRANET

[=oma it Soms Jayes szamrr ]l Zus Tazeer L W 23T Suaae |8t S ucan 132 ZEE SRS S.slzen i Fars Tagies
| =3 coracis || Exunme
ScHooLs - JURPITER MIDDLE (1731) - REG RouTss
| Routes for 2023-2024 have basn pubiished. Rautes and times ars subjact to charga.
f AM RCUTES MID-DAY ROUTES PM RCUTES ACTIVITY RCUTES
\ Select Route v Select Route v Szlect Route v NAT1 v
O Display Students at Each Stop
Palm Beach School District
Bus Route Schedule - Summary Report
BUS ROUTES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
JUPITER MIDDLE 9:30 AM - 4:05 PM
STOP ADDRESS OCATION TIME
1 JUPITER MIDDLE (15245 N. MILITARY TRAIL) 5:45PM
Stop Remark: START 9/21/20 MON-THURSDAY
2 FLORIDA BLYD & ACAPULCO AVE, PALM BEACH GARDENS SE 6:.00PM
3 MILITARY TRL & HOLLY DR, PALM BEACH GARDENS SE 6:08PM
I 4 COSTELLATION BLVD & SANDTREE DR, FALM BEACH GARDENS NE 6:12PM
® 5 COMNGRESS AVE & VENETO DR, LAKE PARK NW 6:14PM
] 6 PARK AVE WEST & SAN MARCO CIR, LAKE PARK SE 6:15PM
7 CONGRESS AVE & CANOPY LN, RIVIERA BEACH NE 6:16PM
& g 1701 W BLUE HERON BLVD, RIVIERA BEACH SE 6:17PM
- % 9 W 26TH ST & AVE O, RIVIERABEACH SE 6:18PM
E 10 W 23TH ST & AVE HWEST , RIVIERA BEACH NE 6:20PM
“h;, 11 4TH ST & SILVER BEACH RD, LAKE PARK NE 6:22PM
K 12 CRESCENT DR & TEAK DR, LAKE PARK SE 6:24PM
& 13 W 27TH ST & BROADWAY, RIVIERA BEACH NE 6:25PM
t 14 S57TH ST & BROADWAY, WEST PALM BEACH NE 6:30PM
15 49TH ST & BROADWAY, RIVIERA BEACH NE 6:31PM
% 16 J6TH ST & PINEWOOD AVE, RIVIERA BEACH NE 6:33PM
k 17 36TH ST & WINDSOR AVE, RIVIERA BEACH NE 6:35PM
%, 18 45TH ST & NORTH SHORE DR, RIVIERA BEACH Sw 6:38PM
% 19 MILITARY TRL & CANTERBURY DR, WEST PALM BEACH NE 6:45PM
% 20 HAVERHILL RD & PAT PL, WEST PALM BEACH NE 6:50PM
21 5100 45TH ST, WEST PALM BEACH S 6:52PM
Stop Remark: ROBINSON VILLAGE
22 W 8TH ST & AVE |, RIVIERA BEACH NE 7:00PM

BUS ROUTES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

https:/ftransintranet.palmbeachschoals orq/SchoolsREGRoutes.aspx



